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Parent Teacher Association

MEMBER NAME DESIGNATION IN PTA
Ms. Zeba Raza Principal
Dr. Mandeep Kaur Head Mistress
Mr. Archit Srivastava ACADEMIC COORDINATOR
Mr. Harshit Administration
Mrs. Sandhya Non-Teaching Representative
Mohd. Saleem Non-Teaching Representative
Ms. Payal Khanna Member (Teacher)
Ms. Amandeep Kaur Member (Teacher)
Ms. Ranjana Saxena Member (Teacher)

Mr. Vipin Singh Bhadoria Member (Parent)
Ms. Neha Saxena Member (Parent)

CONTACT
DETAILS

9956292768
9956292768
7007535932
7007573488
9044303244
9956292768
7318554996
9721797777
8081498386
9634988000
9415814502



