

Parent Teacher Association

S.NO.	MEMBER NAME	DESIGNATION IN PTA	CONTACT DETAILS
1	Ms. Zeba Raza	Principal	9956292768
2	Dr. Mandeep Kaur	Head Mistress	9956292768
3	Mr. Archit Srivastava	ACADEMIC COORDINATOR	7007535932
4	Mr. Harshit	Administration	7007573488
5	Mrs. Sandhya	Non-Teaching Representative	9044303244
6	Mohd. Saleem	Non-Teaching Representative	9956292768
7	Ms. Payal Khanna	Member (Teacher)	7318554996
8	Ms. Amandeep Kaur	Member (Teacher)	9721797777
9	Ms. Ranjana Saxena	Member (Teacher)	8081498386
10	Mr. Vipin Singh Bhaduria	Member (Parent)	9634988000
11	Ms. Neha Saxena	Member (Parent)	9415814502